Datasheet No: DS095155A.doc
__________________________________________________________________________________________
HERNIS Scan Systems: Phone: +47 37 06 37 00,  Fax: +47 37 06 37 06,   E-mail: cctv@hernis.no
CAM. ST. EX285-W
SPECIFICATIONS
Item Group 1.1
Video Output Composite video signal: 1.0V(p-p), 75 Ohms,
unbalanced

HERNIS Scan Systems: Phone: +47 37 06 37 00,  Fax: +47 37 06 37 06,   E-mail: cctv@hernis.no
Sheet 2 of 3
  PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
                 FOCAL               TIMES
         START               ZOOM
                                 ANGEL
0 9 5 1 5 5 - X X X - X X X
0   0   0   0   0   0
1 1/4“  1 PAL  1 S.R  1 2MM  1 6X  1 POT.M
2 1/3“  2 NTSC  2 H.R  2 4MM  2 8X
3 1/2“        3 6MM  3 10X   FEEDBACK
4 2/3“   VIDEO   RESOLUTION  4 8MM  4 15X   TO HE250
5 1/1“   FORMAT     5 12MM  5 20X   HE300
         6 16MM  6    HE400
 IMAGE        7 25MM  7
 DEVICE        8 50MM  8
         9 75MM  9
Datasheet No: DS095155A.doc